
C.B.S Primary School                                                                                                                                            Bunscoil na mBráithre Críostaí 
Nenagh,                                                                                                                                                                  Aonach, 
Co. Tipperary.                                                                                                                                                        Co Thiobraid Árann. 

 
 

Tel: (067) 32748 
Email: info@nenaghcbsp.ie   

www.nenaghcbsp.ie  
Principal: William Greene       Roll No: 16727O                                       Deputy Principal: Colette Slattery 
 

 

 An Edmund Rice School 

School Calendar 2023/24 
 

School Re-opens  Wednesday 30th August 2023. 

October Mid-term Closed Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November 2023. 

Re-open Monday November 6th, 2023. 

Christmas Holidays Closed Saturday 23rd December to Sunday January 7th 2024.  

Re-open Monday January 8th, 2024. 

February Bank Holiday Closed Monday 5th February 2024.  

February Mid-term Closed Thursday 15th and Friday 16th February 2024. 

Re-open Monday February 19th 2024. 

Referendum Closed Friday, March 8th, 2024. 

St. Patrick’s Day Closed Monday 18th March 2024. 

Easter Holidays Closed Monday 25th March to Friday 5th April 2024. 

Re-open Monday 8th April 2024. 

May Bank Holiday Closed Monday 6th May 2024. 

June Bank Holiday Closed Monday 3rd June 2024. 

Summer Holidays Closing on Friday 21st June 2024. Final day of school year. 

 


